

Bronson Township**Settlement Cove Subdivision (Settlement Cove, Cole Creek, Pioneer Dr., Prairie Dr.)**

6,050 ft. x 24 ft. (Avg.) = 16,200 SY (17,050 cul-de-sacs and Intersections)

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2	253	Pavement Repair Bituminous, 4" depth, as per plan	200	SY	\$60.00	\$12,000.00
3	254	Pavement Planing, 2" avg. depth	17,050	SY	\$3.00	\$51,150.00
4	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY, Non- tracking	1,705	GAL	\$5.00	\$8,525.00
5	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, 2" avg., PG64-22, as per plan	980	CY	\$185.00	\$181,300.00
7	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
8	623	Monument Boxes Adjusted to Grade	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
9	623	Water Valves, MH Castings Adjust to Grade	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
10	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
11	653	Topsoil Furnished & Placed, as per plan	40	CY	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
12	659	Seeding & Mulching	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
13	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$5,025.00	\$5,025.00

TOTAL = \$290,000.00**Mallard Point Subdivision**

1,150 ft. x 22 ft. (90 ft cul-de-sac and entrance apron) Total = 3,550 SY

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	253	Pavement Repair Bituminous, 4" depth, as per plan	200	SY	\$60.00	\$12,000.00
2	254	Pavement Planing, 2" avg. depth	3,550	SY	\$5.00	\$17,750.00
3	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY, Non- tracking	360	GAL	\$4.00	\$1,440.00
4	423	Crack Seal, Hot Applied, ASTM D-6690 Type II	2,500	FT	\$1.50	\$3,750.00
5	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, 2" Avg., PG64-22, as per plan	210	CY	\$200.00	\$42,000.00
6	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
7	623	Monument Boxes Adjusted to Grade	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
8	623	Water Valve, MH Castings Adjust to Grade	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
9	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
10	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$1,760.00	\$1,760.00

TOTAL = \$90,000.00**PROJECT TOTAL = \$380,000.00**